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Overall i o Faculty
Gender Identity Race/Ethnicity Staff
UNK Administration
American
Indian or Black or Two or Hispanic/ Not
Total Female Male Unknown Asian African more Unknown White p. Hispanic/ Unknown Faculty Staff Admin
Alaska American races Latino Latino
Native
At work, | am treated with 1 - Strongly Disagree 2% 2% 3% 4% 2% 0% 2% 0% 4% 0% 0%
respect. 2 7% 6% 8% 4% 7% 9% 7% 8% 9% 5% 4%
3 11% 13% 9% 9% 11% 27% 11% 17% 15% 9% 0%
4 38%  43% 31% 39% 39% 27% 39% 33% 36% 43% 22%
5 - Strongly Agree 42% 37%  49% 43% 41% 36% 42% 42% 37% 42%  74%
My workplace is committed to 1 - Strongly Disagree 5% 4% 7% 5% 5% 9% 5% 0% 9% 3% 0%
?e“;'r‘;”:g;:]%grengths ofeach , 12%  11% 14% 18% 1%  27% 12% 17%  15% 10% 4%
' 3 22% 24%  19% 18% 22% 18% 22% 33% 25% 20%  15%
4 33% 35% 32% 32% 34% 27% 34% 33% 31% 37% 26%
5 - Strongly Agree 27% 26% 29% 27% 27% 18% 28% 17% 20% 31%  56%
If Itaised a concern about 1 - Strongly Disagree ~ 11% 8%  14% 14% 11%  18% 10% 25%  18% 5% 7%
gg;]'?lz :nrldn;;tig:g{é;e?rcvom , 2 120  14% 8% 10% 11%  18% 12% 0% 16% 8%  11%
do what is right. 3 20% 22% 17% 14% 20% 36% 20% 8% 20% 21%  11%
4 31% 30% 34% 29% 32% 9% 32% 33% 33% 30% @ 22%
5 - Strongly Agree 26% 26% 27% 33% 26% 18% 26% 33% 13% 36%  48%
Everyone at this organization 1 - Strongly Disagree 8% 8%  T% 17% 6% 27% 7% 9% 13% 4% 4%
';r:ﬁi‘tsgcfsémsga:gfess of 5 12%  13% 11% 4% 13% 9% 13% 9% 17% 9% 4%
gender, age disab’i”ty or other 3 19% 22%  16% 39% 19% 18% 20% 18% 22%  19% 11%
differences not related to job 4 32% 30% 34% 17% 32% 18% 32% 27% 28% 34%  33%
performance. 5 - Strongly Agree 29% 27%  32% 22% 30% 27% 29% 36% 20% 34%  48%
My supervisor creates an 1- Strongly Disagree 8% 7% 8% 9% 8% 18% 7% 17% 13% 3% 4%
Z:‘é‘g’;‘;‘e“t thatis trusting 5 8% 8% % 9% 8% 9% 8% 8% 7% 9% 4%
' 3 12% 12%  11% 13% 11% 18% 11% 8% 11% 13% 7%
4 26% 28% 22% 26% 26% 18% 26% 33% 27% 23%  33%
5 - Strongly Agree 47%  44%  52% 43% 47% 36% 48% 33% 42% 52%  52%
| feel like a valued member of 1 - Strongly Disagree 6% 6% 7% 9% 6% 0% 7% 0% 11% 2% 4%
my team. 2 10%  11% 8% 4% 10%  27% 9% 25% 12% 9% 4%
3 14% 15% 12% 13% 14% 18% 14% 8% 14% 15% 11%
4 30% 33% 26% 30% 30% 9% 31% 17% 29% 31%  26%
5 - Strongly Agree 40% 35% 47% 43% 39% 45% 40% 50% 35% 43%  56%
Diversity and inclusiveness 1 - Strongly Disagree 5% 5% 5% 14% 4% 9% 4% 17% % 4% 0%
issues are openly discussed. 10%  10%  10% 5% 9% 27% 10% 0% 11% 9% 4%
3 21% 22%  20% 14% 21% 36% 20% 33% 23% 20%  15%
4 33% 35% 32% 32% 34% 9% 34% 25% 37% 30% 37%
5 - Strongly Agree 31% 29%  34% 36% 31% 18% 31% 25% 23% 36%  44%
I believe that | have adequate 1 - Strongly Disagree ~ 11% 11%  12% 18% 11% 27% 11% 8% 12% 11% 8%
Zgﬁg:&’g:}':ﬁ:g{ Ei/reer 2 12%  14% 10% 5% 12% 9% 12% 25% 12% 13%  12%
organization. 3 23% 27%  17% 23% 23% 18% 24% 0% 21% 27% 8%
4 29% 29% 31% 18% 30% 27% 29% 42% 29% 29% = 31%
5 - Strongly Agree 24% 19% 31% 36% 24% 18% 24% 25% 25% 20% = 42%
I am asked for my input 1 - Strongly Disagree 9% 8% 9% 9% 8% 18% 9% 0% 11% 7% 4%
;5335 g'rrllg changes that affect 15%  14%  16% 5% 16%  18% 14% 33%  17% 13%  15%
' 3 21% 23% 17% 32% 20% 18% 21% 25% 22% 21%  15%
4 28% 29%  25% 14% 29% 18% 28% 17% 26% 30%  26%
5 - Strongly Agree 28% 25%  33% 41% 27% 27% 28% 25% 25% 30% @ 41%
There is open communication 1 - Strongly Disagree  19%  18%  21% 27% 18% 27% 19% 17% 29% 12% 7%
g:go;ngi'ggt‘g r‘?‘” levelsof my 24%  27%  20% 9% 250  27% 24% 25%  26% 23%  11%
' 3 23% 27%  19% 32% 23% 27% 24% 8% 22% 23%  33%
4 20% 18%  22% 9% 21% 0% 20% 42% 15% 24%  19%
5 - Strongly Agree 13% 10% 17% 23% 13% 18% 14% 8% 7%  17%  30%
Leadership communicates 1 - Strongly Disagree ~ 18% 17%  19% 23% 17% 27% 18% 17% 27% 10% 7%
E‘;;e;rtl'i‘g't{o"r‘]’“h the 2 21%  23% 18% 23% 21%  27% 20% 33%  27% 16% 7%
' 3 27% 28%  24% 18% 27% 18% 27% 8% 23% 30%  30%
4 23% 21% 25% 18% 23% 18% 23% 25% 17% 26%  33%
5 - Strongly Agree 12% 11%  14% 18% 12% 9% 12% 17% 5%  18% @ 22%
At work, we are direct and 1 - Strongly Disagree ~ 11% 10% 12% 0% 11% 27% 11% 0% 18% 6% 4%
Eggenih'r:‘ici'ﬂgﬁ; 2 18%  17%  20% 30% 17%  27% 18% 25% 26% 12% 7%
' 3 27% 30% 21% 26% 27% 9% 27% 25% 25% 28% @ 22%
4 28% 26%  30% 22% 28% 18% 27% 42% 24% 30%  30%
5 - Strongly Agree 17% 17%  16% 22% 16% 18% 17% 8% 6% 24% 37%
Someone at work recently 1- Strongly Disagree 5% 2% 9% 11% 4% 0% 5% 0% 7% 2% 4%
"r:’:;”t out of their way to help 8% 9% 7% 6% 8% 9% 7% 25% 6%  10% 4%
' 3 19% 20% 17% 11% 19% 9% 19% 25% 16% 22% 8%
4 30% 31% 29% 28% 30% 36% 30% 33% 32% 29%  29%
5 - Strongly Agree 39% 38% 39% 44% 38% 45% 39% 17% 39% 37% 54%
Itis easy for me to get the 1 - Strongly Disagree 4% 4% 5% 5% 5% 0% 5% 0% 6% 3% 4%
J!g‘;orma“on Ineedtodomy 11%  12% 11% 0% 12%  18% 11% 17% 12% 11% 7%
' 3 23% 25% 21% 32% 22% 18% 24% 0% 26% 21%  22%
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